ACCOUNT STATISTICS
2020 TAX ROLL

TAXABLE REAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account Type

Number of
Accounts

Assessed Value

Single Family Residential
Multiple Family Residential
Manufacturing
Commercial

Agricultural not in Current
Use Program

Agricultural, Forest Lands,
Open Space and Timberland
in Current Use

State Public Service
Other Real Property
TOTAL

580,136

41,068

2,866

22,123

120

6,171

258

35,598
692,594

$390,534,048,787

84,637,916,665

13,117,286,115

113,344,510,896

119,900,118

1,233,498,365

1,299,314,281

14,540,616,807
$572,361,355,743

PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account Type Number of Assessed Value
Accounts

Agricultural Machinery and 60 $ 23,961,834
Equipment

Industrial Machinery and 1,409 2,570,640,746
Equipment

All other Machinery, 21,450 8,596,570,193
Equipment, Furniture, etc.

Taxable Improvements on 185 847,490,295
Exempt Property

All Other Items of Personal 14,421 3,801,755,131
Property

Supplies/Materials Not for Sale 84 99,023,079

Aggregate Deductions 104 1,500,396

State Public Service 3,098 6,381,426,133
TOTAL 32,609 $18,312,115,516

CURRENT USE AND DESIGNATED FOREST LAND PROGRAM ACCOUNTS

Applications Parcels Acres Total Total Total Market Total Current

Classification Approved Approved Acres Removed Removed Parcelsin  Acres in Value Use Value
Program Program

Farm & 4 62.43 154.35 1,670 26,618 $919,224,499 $406,277,476
Agricultural
Timber Land 0 0 2251 314 2,742 $177,351,000 $84,691,000
Open Space 44 472 38.45 1,845 13,246 $1,257,848,296 $742,529,889
Forest Land 2 42.6 309.72 2,342 220,301 0 $27,502,257




