ACCOUNT STATISTICS 2020 TAX ROLL

TAXABLE REAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account Type	Number of Accounts	Assessed Value		
Single Family Residential	580,136	\$390,534,048,787		
Multiple Family Residential	41,068	84,637,916,665		
Manufacturing	2,866	13,117,286,115		
Commercial	22,123	113,344,510,896		
Agricultural not in Current Use Program	120	119,900,118		
Agricultural, Forest Lands, Open Space and Timberland in Current Use	6,171	1,233,498,365		
State Public Service	258	1,299,314,281		
Other Real Property	35,598	14,540,616,807		
TOTAL	692,594	\$572,361,355,743		

PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account Type	Number of Accounts	Assessed Value
Agricultural Machinery and Equipment	60	\$ 23,961,834
Industrial Machinery and Equipment	1,409	2,570,640,746
All other Machinery, Equipment, Furniture, etc.	21,450	8,596,570,193
Taxable Improvements on Exempt Property	185	847,490,295
All Other Items of Personal Property	14,421	3,801,755,131
Supplies/Materials Not for Sale	84	99,023,079
Aggregate Deductions	104	1,500,396
State Public Service	3,098	6,381,426,133
TOTAL	32,609	\$18,312,115,516

CURRENT USE AND DESIGNATED FOREST LAND PROGRAM ACCOUNTS

Classification	Applications Approved	Parcels Approved	Acres	Parcels Removed	Acres Removed	Total Parcels in Program	Total Acres in Program	Total Market Value	Total Current Use Value
Farm & Agricultural	4	4	62.43	8	154.35	1,670	26,618	\$919,224,499	\$406,277,476
Timber Land	0	0	0	1	22.51	314	2,742	\$177,351,000	\$84,691,000
Open Space	44	60	472	5	38.45	1,845	13,246	\$1,257,848,296	\$742,529,889
Forest Land	2	2	42.6	4	309.72	2,342	220,301	0	\$27,502,257